Poangpris Radjur

Totalt 2022 - 2025

2022

Plac

a b wON

2023

Plac

A wON

2024

Plac

a b wON

2025

Plac

A wWN

Namn

Anders Benjaminsson
Marcus Johansson
Goran Axelsson
Elias Brolund

Glen Holmstrand
Henrik Einarsson
Joakim Jolhage
Eva Arkblad
Robert Svensson
Lars Goransson

Namn
Anders Benjaminsson
Marcus Johansson
Goran Axelsson
Robert Svensson
Henrik Einarsson

Namn
Anders Benjaminsson
Marcus Johansson
Eva Arkblad
Elias Brolund
Glen Holmstrand

Namn
Marcus Johansson
Glen Holmstrand
Anders Benjaminsson
Joakim Jolhage
Elias Brolund

Namn
Goran Axelsson
Henrik Einarsson
Elias Brolund
Lars Goransson
Joakim Jolhage

Poang
13 p.
13 p.
8 p.
6 p.
5p.
5 p.
3p.
3 p.
2p.
2p.

Poang

=N W H

Poang

=N W s

Poang

=N W H

Poang

=N W s



Poangpris Radjur

Totalt 2016 - 2021

2016

Plac

abrwWN

2017

Plac

a b wON

2018

Namn

Marcus Johansson
Goran Axelsson
Anders Benjaminsson
Oskar Nordberg
Jonas Ekholm

Glenn Holmstrand
Henrik Einarsson
Robert Svensson
Fredrik Jacobson
Johan Benjaminsson
Daniel Rydsmo

Max Monastyrski

Namn
Marcus Johansson
Jonas Ekholm
Goran Axelsson
Oskar Nordberg
Fredrik Jacobson

Namn
Jonas Ekholm
Oskar Nordberg
Anders Benjaminsson
Marcus Johansson
Robert Svensson

Namn
Oskar Nordberg
Goran Axelsson
Anders Benjaminsson
Marcus Johansson
Fredrik Jacobsson

Namn
Marcus Johansson
Anders Benjaminsson
Goran Axelsson
Johan Benjaminsson
Glenn Holmstrand

Poang
19 p.
17 p.
14 p.
11 p.
9 p.
6 p.
4 p.
4 p.
2p.
2p.

1p.

Poang

=N W s

Poang

=N W H

Poang

=N W s

Poang

=N W H

2020

Plac

abrwWN

2021

Plac

a b wON

Namn
Glenn Holmstrand
Anders Benjaminsson
Goran Axelsson
Henrik Einarsson
Daniel Rydsmo

Namn
Marcus Johansson
Goran Axelsson
Robert Svensson
Henrik Einarsson
Max Monastyrski

Poang

=N WwWh

Poang

=N W s



Poangpris Radjur

Totalt 2012 - 2015

2012

Plac

a b wON

2013

Plac

A wON

2014

Plac

a b wON

2015

Plac

A wWN

Namn Poang
Anders Benjaminsson 16 p.
Jonas Ekholm 14 p.
Marcus Johansson 8 p.
Goran Axelsson 7 p.
Joel Marinder 3 p.
Fredrik Jacobsson 3 p.
Oskar Nordberg 3 p.
Eva Arkblad 3 p.
Claes Nylén 2 p.
Tony Andersson 1p.
Namn Poédng
Anders Benjaminsson 5
Jonas Ekholm 4
Goran Axelsson 3
Oskar Nordberg 2
Tony Andersson 1
Namn Poang
Marcus Johansson 5
Anders Benjaminsson 4
Joel Marinder 3
Claes Nylén 2
Fredrik Jacobsson 1
Namn Poédng
Jonas Ekholm 5
Anders Benjaminsson 4
Marcus Johansson 3
Fredrik Jacobson 2
Eva Arkblad 1
Namn Poang
Jonas Ekholm 5
Goran Axelsson 4
Anders Benjaminsson 3
Eva Arkblad 2
Oskar Nordberg 1



Poangpris Radjur

Totalt 2007 - 2011

2007

Plac

A wWN

2008

Plac

Namn

Anders Benjaminsson

Glen Holmstrand
Jan Widell

Goran Axelsson
Anders Larsson
Marcus Johansson
Fredrik Jacobsson
Erik Silow

Michael Mansson
Tim Persson
Jonas Ekholm
Carl-Otto Dahlen
Fredrik Ekberg
Eva Arkblad

Namn
Anders Benjaminsson
Erik Silow
Jan Widell
Fredrik Jacobsson
Anders Larsson

Namn
Glenn Holmstrand
Jan Widell
Tim Persson
Marcus Johansson
Fredrik Ekberg

Namn
Glenn Holmstrand
Anders Benjaminsson
Goran Axelsson
Michael Mansson
Eva Arkblad

Namn
Anders Larsson
Anders Benjaminsson
Fredrik Jakobsson
Goran Axelsson
Michael Mansson

Poang
18 p.
10 p.
70p.
70p.
6 p.
6 p.
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
3 p.
3p.
1p.
1p.

Poang

=N W s

Poang

=N W s

Poang

=N W H

Poang

=N W s

2011

Plac

A wWN

Namn
Anders Benjaminsson
Marcus Johansson
Jonas Ekholm
Goran Axelsson
Carl-Otto Dahlen

Poang

=N WwWh



Poangpris Radjur

Totalt 20XX - 2006

Namn

Anders Larsson
Glen Holmstrand
Robert Svensson
Michael Mansson
Anders Benjaminsson
Erik Larsson

C-O Dahlén
Fredrik Jacobsson
Gunnars Svensson
Tony Andersson
Magnus Pettersson
marie Leo

Magnus Svensson
Torsten Lagberg

Poang
17 p.
13 p.
11 p.
11 p.
11 p.
5 p.
5p.
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.
1p.
1p.

2004 och tidigare ar inte dokumenterat i detal.

2005

Plac
1
2
3
4
5
2006

Plac

A wODN

Namn Poédng
Anders Benjaminsson 5
Glenn Holmstrand 4
Anders Larsson 3
Robert Svensson 2
Fredrik Jacobsson 1

Namn Poédng
Glen Holmstrand 5
Michael Mansson 4
C-O Dahlén 3
Anders Larsson 2
Anders Benjaminsson 1



